

City of Blaine Anoka County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #:	RES	5 13-193	Version:	2	Name:	13-59 Village Bank Sign Variance	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/5	/2013			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/5	/2013			Final action:	12/5/2013	
Title:	GRANTING A VARIANCE TO SECTION 34.07(A)(2)(AA) OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE STANDARD OF 140 SQUARE FEET TO ALLOW FOR AN ADDITIONAL 55 SQUARE FEET OF ALLOWABLE SIGN SQUARE FOOTAGE AND TO THE 14 FOOT HEIGHT STANDARD AN ADDITIONAL 2.5 FEET OF HEIGHT FOR A NEW MONUMENT SIGN AT 9298 CENTRAL AVENUE NE. VILLAGE BANK/DON KVETON. (CASE FILE NO. 13-59/BKS)						
Sponsors:	Brya	an Schafer					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Village Bank - Attachments						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
12/5/2013	2	City Cou	ncil		Ad	opted	Pass
11/12/2013	1	Planning	Commissio	on	Re	commended for Denial	Pass